SANTA MONICA BEAD & DESIGN SHOW

EXHIBITOR BOOTH LOCATIONS

African Trade
Antique Textiles
Aquarius

Arts Kingdom Jewelry 114,

AS Trading Inc
August Sun Designs
Bahoreh Kabba
Bead Resources
Beksan Designs
Bob Huang

Boho Genie

Bravo Fashion
California Collection
Cathi Miligan
Cathy Plume-Jones
Chunky By Design
Clare Kamel
Cornelia Goldsmith
Cottage Jewel
Crystal Intuition
Dalla Prieta

Daniel Delgado
Dawn Sklar

Delilah Richards
Designs Wire
Diane Shelton
Donna Conklin

FZ Minerals

G & Beads

Garden of Beadin
Gemini Gems
Gems & Minerals
Gilroy Gorre

142
178
151
115
207
144
142
169
201
121
174
216
160
213
112
141
184
210
153
212
213
204
118
150
148
173
206
208, 209
191, 192
117-119

101

130

150

157,

215,

145,

Goddess 164/165, 170/171
Hitomi Jacobs Designs 136
Houdas Import 181
Irma Flores 151
Iroda Gulyamova 143
J Wood Atelier 214
Janine Luciano 174
Jennifer Gems 124-126

Jewel Pledge 102-105
Jewellennium 180
Joy Klein 152
JQ Couture 177
Kabba 142
Kathmandu Design  185-187
Katy Zimmerman 140
Kelly Styles 127,128
Kilim Company 134
Kim Fischer 170/171
KIS Krystals 158, 159
Kuo’s Jewelry 106-107
La Luna Luv 149
LA Source Gems 132,133
LayLak 143

Le Plume Studios
Leslie Hamilton
Lisa Shatts

Lora’s Candles & Jewelry
Marcia Harmon

Mary Ann Ayres

Meyla Ruwin

Michelle Parker

111, 112

152
144
137
153
116
201
172

Moda Lucido 188
Nazos Collection 182, 183
Parisa KJ 199
Planet Chic 116
Prima Donna Beads 206

QQ Gems 108-110
Qrz, Inc 203, 204, 211
Reena Lucas 205
Rita Okrent Collection 131
RockNStyle V Jewelry 198
Rosa Lam 165
Ruby’s Fashion Closet 172
S&L Trade 200
Sarah Dematro 212
Shell la Vie 150
Silver Egypt 184
Spiritual Holistic Tarot 150
Stone Pearl Creation 175
Stone Town 104
Sun Sales 164, 165
Sylvia Humphrey 141
TenTen Beads 189
Terry Smith 216
The Bead Chest 134
The Mod Ant LLC 140
Tixxi Couture 205
Trans-Pacific USA 120, 121
Viet Gift 135
Vintage Textiles 142
Violeta S. Guerrero 198
West Love 173
Wristy Business 152
Yonglia Co. 197, 202

SEE WEBSITE FOR WORKSHOP SCHEDULES AND LOCATIONS
BEADANDDESIGN.COM
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Entrance

Wedgewood Ballroom

Restrooms
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Entrance
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